S.No

Application
No

260086210

260150823

420325413

430258296

510012846

510032664

520094882

520433392

Name

KAJAL
KUMARI

KIRITI RAJ

RUPA RA)J

AAYUSHI
SINGH

GITANJALI
KUMARI

JYOTI SINGH

KOMAL

SOFIA
PARWEEN

71802-B.N.R. Training College, Gulzarbagh, Patna

Mother
Name

RANJU DEVI

KIRAN DEVI

KIRAN DAS

SUNITA
KUMARI

BABITA DEVI

ANJU SINGH

POONAM
DEVI

AFSANI
KHATOON

Bihar School Examination Board
D.ELEd. SESSION 2025-27

List of 15t Round allotted Candidates

Father Name

MANOJ RAI

RAM RATAN
SAH

SHITENDRA
KUMAR SHITAL

AKHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

MANOJ
CHAUDHARY

RAM JANAM
SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

MD SHAMIM
ALAM

Faculty

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

ARTS

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

Mobile

9546973398

8877408931

9334723254

8797825071

7667620559

9031696234

6206587817

9661456234

Selected Selected Sub .
Action

Category Category
UNRESERVED

View
EBC

View
EWS

View
EWS

View
SC

View
EWS

View
EWS

View

STUDIED
EWS
URDU

View

R
R



S.No

Application
No

530115056

540016812

540120864

540373583

550058992

550075174

550110361

630107395

710005910

710011057

Name

PALLAVI
KUMARI

SIMI KUMARI

JANVI
KUMARI

ANJU
KUMARI

RASHMI
KUMARI

NAJIYA
PRAVEEN

SUFIYA
PRAVEEN

NASRIN
PARWEEN

MEGHA
KUMARI

TULSI
KUMARI

Mother
Name

SHOBHA
DEVI

LALITA DEVI

DHARMSHILA
DEVI

KALAWATI
DEVI

SUMAN DEVI

RAUSHAN
TARA

ANJUM ARA

RAZIA
KHATOON

BIBHA DEVI

SHOBHA
DEVI

Father Name

MANOJ SINGH

BRIJKISHOR
KUNWAR

KRISHNA
KUMAR PRASAD

SURESH URANW

UMESH SINGH

WAKIL AHAMD

SARFRAJ ALAM

QUAMRUZZAMA

GOPAL MANDAL

RAJKUMAR
CHAUDHARY

Faculty

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

COMMERCE

ARTS

COMMERCE

ARTS

COMMERCE

ARTS

Mobile

9508909529

8284016932

9041819521

7779912620

8076152329

9006264429

9771762164

9709891349

7324992388

9504360415

Selected Selected Sub . Ri
Action
Category Category R
EWS
View
UNRESERVED
View
PHYSICAL
UNRESERVED
HANDICAPPED
View
ST
View
EWS
View
UNRESERVED
View
EBC
View
PHYSICAL
EBC
HANDICAPPED
View
EBC
View
SC



Application Mother Selected Selected Sub R

S.No Name Father Name Faculty Mobile Action
No Name Category Category R
View
SHOBHA RAJKUMAR
19 710011093 RIYA KUMARI ARTS 6299461907 UNRESERVED
DEVI CHAUDHARY
View
NEHA
20 710014327 PINKI DEVI SUNIL KUMAR COMMERCE 9693699069 EBC
KUMARI
View
NEHA
21 710015000 ASHA DEVI MUNNA SAW ARTS 6204392697 EBC
KUMARI
View
JYOTI UMRAWATI RAM NARAYAN
22 710019609 COMMERCE 7903015465 BC
KUMARI DEVI MEHTA
View
RAGANI
23 710025283 SITA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SCIENCE 7870550330 BC
KUMARI
View
PUJA POONAM SUDHIR KUMAR PHYSICAL
24 710030797 ARTS 9546770831 UNRESERVED
KUMARI KUMARI CHAUDHARY HANDICAPPED
View
SAIQUA NISHAT WASEEM STUDIED
25 710032201 ARTS 8252479200 EBC
WASEEM NASHTARAN AHMAD URDU
View
ANISHKA SANGEETA
26 710034518 ARUN KUMAR SCIENCE 8789266994 EBC
DHRITI VERMA
View
PRITI LALMUNI RAMANAND
27 710035618 COMMERCE 6202401926 Ne
KUMARI DEVI RAJAK

View



S.No

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Application
No

710038085

710038972

710042712

710049350

710054227

710055758

710070151

710074283

710114333

710124664

Name

VARSHA
RANI

RESHMA
PERVEEN

LAXMI
KUMARI

KUMARI
MANSI

MISHKAT
KHALID

SWATI
KUMARI

SANJANA
KUMARI

NISHA
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

PINKI
KUMARI

Mother
Name

NIRMALA
DEVI

SHAMIMA
KAHTOON

ARTI KUMARI

BABITA
KUMARI

SHAHDA
TARANNUM

SUNITA DEVI

RANI DEVI

LALPARI DEVI

SANJU DEVI

REKHA DEVI

Father Name

BHUSHAN
KUMAR

MOHAMMAD
SALIM

ARUN KUMAR
YADAV

DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

ABDUL KHALID

SURESH PRASAD

CHHOTELAL
KUMAR

UPENDRA
MAHTO

SHYAM RAJAK

DINESH SHINGH

Faculty

COMMERCE

ARTS

ARTS

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

Mobile

8957275662

9128663450

6202505466

8812053523

8434510513

6200388775

7857085360

9798120290

7858090151

7544854215

Selected Selected Sub . Ri
Action
Category Category R
SC
View
STUDIED
UNRESERVED
URDU
View
BC
View
UNRESERVED
View
STUDIED
BC
URDU
View
UNRESERVED
View
WBC
View
UNRESERVED
View
SC
View
UNRESERVED



S.No

38

39

40

41

4

43

44

45

46

Application

No

710132666

710136248

710180834

710190009

710194262

710196414

710199041

710206873

710210980

Name

SANIYA
PARWEEN

RIYA KUMARI

DURGA
KUMARI

SIMRAN
KUMARI

KOMAL
KUMARI

NIKKI
KUMARI

GURIYA
KUMARI

RAKHI
KUMARI

PRITI
KUMARI

Mother
Name

AKILA
KHATOON

REKHA DEVI

KIRAN DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

RITA DEVI

PRAMILA
DEVI

MADHURI
DEVI

SITA DEVI

RENU DEVI

Father Name

MD NAZMUL
HAQUE

GOPAL KUMAR

BAIJNATH
PRASAD

SANJIT KUMAR
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR

RANJEET LAL

BABLU KUMAR

SANJEEV
PRASAD

RADHE SHYAM
YADAV

Faculty

SCIENCE

ARTS

ARTS

ARTS

SCIENCE

ARTS

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

Mobile

7061027986

9065259108

6299125065

8757928565

7004925709

7004167250

9155995976

6205039647

9835067555

Selected
Category

UNRESERVED

BC

EBC

BC

EBC

UNRESERVED

BC

EBC

UNRESERVED

Selected Sub . Ri
Action
Category R
View
STUDIED
URDU
View
View
View
View
View
DEPENDENT
View
View
View

View



S.No

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Application
No

710216506

710226507

710251015

710264727

710265617

710272952

710273418

710276704

710278421

710286136

Name

SADAF
FATIMA

RANJU
KUMARI

SHARMILA
KUMARI

MUSKAN

BARTIKA RAJ

SAKSHI
TIWARY

SITA KUMARI

KRITI
KUMARI

PUJA
KUMARI

KAVITA
KUMARI

Mother
Name

AKILA
KHATOON

SANJU DEVI

KOUSHALAYA
DEVI

PUJA DEVI

SUMAN
KUMARI

MANJU DEVI

BEDAMI DEVI

PUNAM DEVI

SANJU DEVI

ANITA DEVI

Father Name

MD ZAHID
HUSSAIN

RAJU
CHOUDHARY

NIRMAL
CHOUDHARY

SANJEEV
KUMAR

DAYANAND
PRASAD

NAVIN KUMAR
TIWARY

SIDHESWAR
PASWAN

RAVI KANT

VIJAY SINGH

AWADHESH
SAW

Faculty

ARTS

ARTS

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

Mobile

7352148901

7759833241

7667381894

8210977010

8862995924

9693010393

6299936288

8797272459

8789933618

6200717113

Selected
Category

UNRESERVED

SC

SC

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

EWS

SC

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

Selected Sub

Action
Category
STUDIED
URDU
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED
View

R



Application Mother Selected Selected Sub R

S.No Name Father Name Faculty Mobile Action
No Name Category Category R
View
SITTU
57 710286304 SUNITA DEVI PAPPU PRASAD ARTS 9264187186 EBC
KUMARI
View
ANJALI RANJEET KUMAR
58 710322035 INDU DEVI COMMERCE 9341784717 UNRESERVED
KUMARI MEHTA
View
SWATI
59 710334429 RENU DEVI MANOJ KUMAR SCIENCE 8757729113 EBC
KUMARI
View
SHWETA RINKU KAMALESH
60 710336108 SCIENCE 9693224940 UNRESERVED
KUMARI PANDEY KUMAR KAMAL
View
NIDHI
61 710337631 KUMARI ANJU DEVI ARJUN KUMAR SCIENCE 7870995439 UNRESERVED
View
RINK] SUBHASH
62 710351014 KUMARI RUBI SINHA CHANDRA COMMERCE 7766057725 WBC
SINGH
View
KUMARI ANIL KUMAR
63 710361749 GEETA DEVI SCIENCE 8789234540 EWS
KAJAL SINGH
View
SWETA SUMAN MANISHANKAR
64 710368692 SCIENCE 9334585754 BC
VERMA VERMA PRASAD VERMA
View
DAYANAND
65 710424227 KIRTI ANAND KIRAN DEVI PRASAD SCIENCE 6203820074 UNRESERVED

View



S.No

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Application
No

710433214

710439469

710453322

710458817

710510928

710519677

710530710

720156390

720390388

730007499

Name

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

ANSHU
KUMARI

GURIYA
KUMARI

SONALI
KUMARI

ANJALI
KUMARI

AARTI
KUMARI

ANJALI

VAISHNAVI
KUMARI

SHABNAM
KUMARI

KAUSIK
KUMARI

Mother
Name

PREMSHILA
DEVI

KUMARI
SUSHMA
SINGH

MANTI DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

NIRMALA
DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

BEENITA
KUMARI

RINKU DEVI

NANDU DEVI

KAMLA DEVI

Father Name

CHIRANJEEV
KUMAR

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

NAGESHWAR
YADAV

SUMESH
MAHTO

LATE RAM
NARAYAN DAS

SANJAY
CHAUDHARI

NIRAJ KUMAR
PANKAJ

ASHOK PRASAD

PARMANAND
RAM

NAND GOPAL
SINGH

Faculty

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

ARTS

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

Mobile

6205129288

9608839958

6205963334

9470279747

8825298609

6207115791

9065556354

9113771008

9334964123

9339198314

Selected Selected Sub . Ri
Action

Category Category R
UNRESERVED DEPENDENT

View
UNRESERVED

View
BC

View
UNRESERVED

View

STUDIED
SC
URDU

View
UNRESERVED

View
EWS

View
UNRESERVED

View
EBC

View
UNRESERVED DEPENDENT



S.No

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Application

No

730199710

740099666

740107014

740134089

740224636

740229776

760249794

810031101

810226050

Name

SANIA
PRAVEEN

RITI KUMARI

REETA
KUMARI

SUKRITI
KUMARI

RICHA SINGH

GOLDI
KUMARI

MAHIMA
KUMARI

PUSHPA
KUMARI

HIMANSHI
KUMARI

Mother
Name

SHAHIN
PRAVEEN

INDU DEVI

KISMATIYA
DEVI

ANITA DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

MANJU DEVI

RITA DEVI

ANJU
KUMARI

SUSHMA
DEVI

Father Name

MD SABIR
HUSSAIN

NARENDRA
CHOUDHARI

LOKNATH
YADAV

SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

NAND KISHOR
TIWARI

BRIJMAL RAM

MANJEET DAS

MAHENDRA
KUMAR

Faculty

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

Mobile

9241799078

9142456078

8102467601

9304461720

9631008443

7061380004

9835740624

9241006138

9229103257

Selected
Category

EBC

UNRESERVED

WBC

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

SC

SC

EBC

Selected Sub . Ri
Action
Category R

View

STUDIED
URDU

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View



S.No

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Application
No

810259763

810301726

820284115

830095805

830100974

840010812

840025107

840047658

840210588

910069451

Name

ARCHANA
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

VANDANA
BHARTI

CHANDANI
KUMARI

PUJA
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

MUSKAN
LOVELY

PALLAVI
KUMARI

SANGEETA
KUMARI

ROSHANI
KUMARI

Mother
Name

GEETA DEVI

PUNAM
KUMARI

TARUNA DEVI

LATE GITA
DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

PINKU DEVI

NILAM DEVI

SHOBHA
DEVI

DEVMATIYA
DEVI

RADHIKA
DEVI

Father Name

JITENDRA
PASWAN

RANJIT KUMAR

SUDHIR KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN
PASWAN

DHANANJAY
KUMAR

MAHESH
CHOUDHARY

AJIT KUMAR

UPENDRA
SHARMA

DULLI PRASAD

HARIHAR RAM

Faculty

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

SCIENCE

Mobile

7070955242

7488719834

9631963327

9973895659

7739879546

8603005540

8825110668

6353709923

8083952390

9608345316

Selected Selected Sub
Category Category
SC
EBC
SC
STUDIED
SC
URDU
BC
SC
BC
UNRESERVED
PHYSICAL
UNRESERVED
HANDICAPPED
SC

Action

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

View

R



S.No

95

96

97

98

99

Application

No

910175716

910459508

910538866

920339816

990171651

Name

SHIWANI
KHATOON

RINA
KUMARI

KUMARI
NISHA

RAJNANDANI
PRASAD

BUBLY
CHOURASIA

Mother
Name

RAJIYA
BEGAM

KRISHNA
DEVI

VIBHA SINGH

VIDYAVTI
DEVI

NIRU DEVI

Father Name

MD FARUKH
ANSARI

LATE BHAGWAN
SAH

ARVIND KUMAR
SINGH

BINOD KUMAR
PRASAD

PARSHURAM
CHOURASIA

Faculty

SCIENCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

SCIENCE

ARTS

Mobile

9162446598

6294605599

8210302242

9835103975

9955454502

Selected
Category

UNRESERVED

BC

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

UNRESERVED

Selected Sub . Ri
Action
Category R
View
STUDIED
URDU
View
View
DEPENDENT
View
View

View



